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Etapa Regional — Malvinas Argentinas — 18 de septiembre de 2007
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Arbitro: AI Mario Zilli

Categoría Menores Femenina 

	No
	Nombre
	Partido
	Total
	#1
	#2
	#3
	#4

	1
	SANCHEZ, Mariana
	Malvinas Argentinas
	6.0
	*
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0

	2
	MANFREDI, Eliana
	San Fernando
	4.0
	0.0
	*
	2.0
	2.0

	3
	MICOLAUCICH, Magali
	San Isidro
	2.0
	0.0
	0.0
	*
	2.0

	4
	SILVA, Tatiana
	Moreno
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0
	   *


